APC Back-UPS Connect 12Vdc
36W, lithium-ion, mini network ups
to protect internet routers, IP
cameras and more
CP12036LI
Overview
Lead time Usually in Stock
Main
Main Input Voltage 12 V DC
Product or component type Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
Main Output Voltage 12 V DC
Battery type Li-Ion (Lithium-Ion)
Complementary
Number of  tare power 2 W
Batteries & Runtime
Battery recharge time 9 h
Physical
Colour White
Width 99 mm
Depth 109 mm
Product weight 300 g
Mounting mode Not rack-mountable
Height 25 mm
Output
Maximum configurable power in
W
36 W
output voltage 12 V
Conformance
Product certifications CE
Standards CE
EN/IEC 61000-4-8
EN/IEC 61000-4-2
EN/IEC 62368-1
Environmental
Product datasheet
Specifications
29 Jan 2025 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
ambient air temperature for
operation
0…40 °C
relative humidity 0…95 %
Operating altitude 0...10000 ft
Ambient air temperature for
storage
-10…50 °C
Storage altitude 0…5000 m
IP degree of  protection < IP20
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Number of  Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 3.300 cm
Package 1 Width 11.500 cm
Package 1 Length 16.300 cm
Package 1 Weight 366.000 g
Unit Type of  Package 2 S02
Number of  Units in Package 2 10
Package 2 Height 15.000 cm
Package 2 Width 30.000 cm
Package 2 Length 40.000 cm
Package 2 Weight 3.900 kg
SCC14 10731304632396
Contractual warranty
Warranty 24 months
2 29 Jan 2025
Environmental Data
Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity
via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.
Environmental Data explained
Use Better
Materials and Substances
Packaging made with recycled cardboard No
Packaging without single use plastic No
SCIP Number 73b1309a-d65b-4414-9fb4-d80a65253bd6
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration
Use Again
Repack and remanufacture
Removable battery Yes
Take-back No
29 Jan 2025 3